FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on February 14, 2026

CFS Date/Time

02/13/26 00:29
02/13/26 01:23
02/13/26 01:39
02/13/26 05:04
02/13/26 07:29
02/13/26 07:51
02/13/26 08:56
02/13/26 09:03
02/13/26 09:37
02/13/26 09:52
02/13/26 10:21
02/13/26 10:55
02/13/26 11:08
02/13/26 11:10
02/13/26 11:18
02/13/26 11:34
02/13/26 11:41
02/13/26 11:47
02/13/26 12:02
02/13/26 12:07
02/13/26 12:12
02/13/26 12:23
02/13/26 13:05
02/13/26 13:31
02/13/26 13:37
02/13/26 13:43
02/13/26 13:54

CFS #

CFS26-007052
CFS26-007054
CFS26-007057
CFS26-007060
CFS26-007074
CFS26-007078
CFS26-007084
CFS26-007085
CFS26-007088
CFS26-007090
CFS26-007093
CFS26-007097
CFS26-007100
CFS26-007101
CFS26-007102
CFS26-007104
CFS26-007105
CFS26-007106
CFS26-007108
CFS26-007109
CFS26-007112
CFS26-007114
CFS26-007121
CFS26-007126
CFS26-007128
CFS26-007130
CFS26-007131

Initial Complaint

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
PBX: PBX

Theft : Theft

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Escort : Escort

Followup : Followup

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Remove : Remove Subject

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Burglary : Burglary

Followup : Followup

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Theft : Theft

Recover Property : Recover Property
Welfare Check : Welfare Check

Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Remove : Remove Subject

Address

25 N 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400 BLK 7TH AVE S, FORT DODGE

920 2ND AVE S APT 118, FORT DODGE, |IA

PHONE LOG

3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
235 AVENUE O, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2501 6TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

239 N 12TH ST APT 247, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
512 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

700 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

2419 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
4TH AVE S/S 20TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

939 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1052 N 23RD PL, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1621 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
800 N 32ND ST., FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1020 CENTRAL AVE APT 15, FORT DODGE,

PHONE LOG

239 N 12TH ST APT 247, FORT DODGE, IA

KENYOND RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1217 4TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

610 AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

427 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

Page 1 of 3



CFS Date/Time

02/13/26 14:03
02/13/26 14:12
02/13/26 14:50
02/13/26 15:02
02/13/26 15:49
02/13/26 16:06
02/13/26 16:07
02/13/26 16:12
02/13/26 16:18
02/13/26 16:28
02/13/26 16:52
02/13/26 17:01
02/13/26 17:44
02/13/26 18:12
02/13/26 18:32
02/13/26 19:05
02/13/26 19:15
02/13/26 19:18
02/13/26 19:31
02/13/26 19:31
02/13/26 19:33
02/13/26 19:41
02/13/26 19:52
02/13/26 20:17
02/13/26 20:25
02/13/26 20:33
02/13/26 20:39
02/13/26 20:48
02/13/26 21:04
02/13/26 21:12
02/13/26 21:17
02/13/26 21:24
02/13/26 21:30
02/13/26 22:04

CFS #

CFS26-007135
CFS26-007136
CFS26-007145
CFS26-007148
CFS26-007159
CFS26-007160
CFS26-007162
CFS26-007163
CFS26-007165
CFS26-007166
CFS26-007171
CFS26-007173
CFS26-007179
CFS26-007182
CFS26-007185
CFS26-007191
CFS26-007195
CFS26-007196
CFS26-007197
CFS26-007199
CFS26-007200
CFS26-007201
CFS26-007204
CFS26-007207
CFS26-007208
CFS26-007210
CFS26-007213
CFS26-007214
CFS26-007215
CFS26-007217
CFS26-007218
CFS26-007219
CFS26-007220
CFS26-007224

Initial Complaint

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious

Followup : Followup
Shoplifter : Shoplifter
Harassment : Harassment

Followup : Followup

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property

Stolen Vehicle : Stolen Vehicle
Theft : Theft

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Burglary : Burglary

Followup : Followup

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Followup : Followup
Alcohol/Tobacco Violation :

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Followup : Followup

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant

Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Harassment : Harassment

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

1210 1ST AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1306 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3331 10TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1231 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2156

1515 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1412 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1207 CENTRAL AVENUE, FORT DODGE, IA
713 MILLER DR, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG 2173

416 S 10TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
927 CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
S 18TH ST/ 11TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
2410 13TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2503 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
1300BLK S 26TH ST

PHONE LOG

2257 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2100BLK 1ST AVE N

311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3036 1ST AVE SOUTH, FORT DODGE, IA

S 25TH ST / HIGHLAND PARK AVE, FORT
PHONE LOG

3149 12TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
HWY 169 / AVE O, FORT DODGE, |A 50501
1ST AVE N/ N 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1400 BLK 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
300 BLK N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

02/13/26 22:35
02/13/26 22:39
02/13/26 23:00
02/13/26 23:43

CFS #

CFS26-007228
CFS26-007229
CFS26-007232
CFS26-007236

Total Records: 65

Initial Complaint

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Burglary In Progress : Burglary In Progress
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

1615 3RD AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
20TH AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1338 3RD AVE NW LOT 10, FORT DODGE, IA
1525 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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